F.CON12/MA/TL
FX  Media  Converter with -BaseTX100Twelve Channels
Telco   Connector
This 19” Rack-Mountable device is a multiple-channel 100Base-TX/FX  Media
Converter providing 12 independent  conversion channels housed in a slim 1U
chassis. Each individual channel allows  network extension over m/m fiber of
2000m, up to 150 km (!) over s/m fibers. It is transparent to HDX/FDX
transmissions. Furthermore, it generates “FDX advertising” signals to force maximal

Weight
4.1 kg (8.9lb) max.
Ordering Information
Part # Model Description
3508 F.CON12/MA/TL 19” R/M 12 Channel 100BaseTX-FX Media Converter, Telco, M/M , MA™
3509 F.CON12/MA/TL/SMR7 19” R/M 12 Channel 100BaseTX-FX Media Converter, Telco, SM 7km, MA™
3510 F.CON12/MA/TL/SMR 19” R/M 12 Channel 100BaseTX-FX Media Converter, Telco, SM 15km, MA™
3511 F.CON12/MA/TL/SM 19” R/M 12 Channel 100BaseTX-FX Media Converter, Telco, SM 25km, MA™
3512 F.CON12/MA/TL/SM/L 19” R/M 12 Channel 100BaseTX-FX Media Converter, Telco, SM 40km, MA™
3601 FNM1613 SNMP Management Module for F.CON8/16/12TL models
2105 FPS5033D - 36VDC ÷–72VDC Power Supply
For ST, VF-45 or MTRJ connectors – Call FibroLAN
For distances larger than 40km or SFS models – Call FibroLAN
Specifications subject to change w/o prior notice